
EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES

OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720

2001 3/14/02Legislative Year:

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt Report Totals

3M TRAFFIC CONTROL MATERIALS DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$215.27 $215.27

AAA OREGON/IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $30.50 $31.25$103.00 $164.75

ADA COUNTY ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADA COUNTY DRAINAGE DISTRICT NO. 3

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

ADA COUNTY HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ADVANTAGE WORKERS COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50.00 $50.00 $0.00$0.00 $100.00

AFLAC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$254.72 $254.72

ALBERTSON'S, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALLEN BODENHAMER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ALLIANCE OF AMERICAN INSURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY
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AMALGAMATED SUGAR COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$339.56 $339.56

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN CANCER SOCIETY ROCKY MOUNTAIN DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $7.00 $38.00 $36.00 $100.00$0.00 $181.00

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN ECOLOGY CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$321.96 $321.96

AMERICAN GENERAL CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$355.83 $355.83

AMERICAN HEART ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $480.00 $10.00$38.00 $828.00

AMERICAN INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMERICAN RAILROAD ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AMUSEMENT AND MUSIC OWNERS ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ANDERSON FINANCIAL SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ANDERSON FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ANHEUSER-BUSCH COMPANIES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ARTS FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASARCO INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSISTED LIVING OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOC. CREDIT BUREAU

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC IDAHO BRANCH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$942.47 $2,142.47

ASSOCIATED INNKEEPERS OF IDAHO

Annual $337.50 $64.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18.20$3,019.16 $3,438.86

ASSOCIATED LOGGERS EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ASSOCIATED LOGGERS MANAGEMENT CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED LOGGING CONTRACTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $76.52 $0.00 $0.00$316.20 $392.72

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $27.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $131.68$560.27 $719.45

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $969.93 $141.89 $173.66 $125.00$111.79 $1,522.27

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF THE UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATED STUDENTS OF U OF I

Annual $0.00 $466.00 $80.00 $45.00 $50.00 $0.00$475.00 $1,116.00

ASSOCIATED TAXPAYERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ASSOCIATION OF IDAHO CITIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,048.28 $1,048.28

ASTARIS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AT&T COMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,247.13 $1,247.13
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AT&T WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ATTORNEY GENERAL (OFFICE OF)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

AVISTA CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $702.00 $1,123.00 $0.00$5,113.91 $6,938.91

BANK OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BASIC AMERICAN FOODS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BECHTEL BWXT IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17

BLUE CROSS OF IDAHO HEALTH SERVICE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,000.31 $1,000.31

BMC WEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE CASCADE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$447.55 $447.55

BOISE HOUSING CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$225.10 $225.10
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BOISE METRO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,223.06 $7,223.06

BOISE MUSEUM ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $75.00$1,526.11 $1,611.11

BROTHERHOOD OF LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEERS-ID ST. LEG. BOARD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$31.51 $31.51

BUILDERS MASONRY PRODUCTS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUILDING OWNERS & MANAGERS ASSOC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUILDING OWNERS & MANAGERS ASSOC OF ID'S TREASURE VALLEY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BUREAU OF OCCUPATIONAL LICENSES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

BURLINGTON NORTHERN SANTA FE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,689.38 $1,689.38

CALDWELL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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CAPITAL CITY DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$20.70 $20.70

CAPITAL ONE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CARTER WALLACE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$328.83 $328.83

CASCADE AUTO GLASS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CENTURY TELEPHONE ENTERPRISES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CHEVRON USA INC / ITS DIVISIONS AND SUBSIDIARIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CITIZENS TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPANY OF UTAH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CITY OF BOISE CITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$600.34 $600.34

CLEAR SPRINGS FOODS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$168.94 $178.94

COALITION AGAINST BIGGER TRUCKS
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COALITION AGAINST BIGGER TRUCKS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $186.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $186.00

COALITION FOR NATURAL HEALTH

Annual $3.50 $0.00 $217.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $223.39

COEUR D'ALENE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $69.44 $2,802.34 $89.96 $334.61 $0.00$3,203.47 $6,499.82

COEUR D'ALENE MINES CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$401.21 $401.21

COEUR D'ALENE TRIBE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17

COLUMBIA DENTAL OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

COMMUNITY PLANNING ASSOCIATION OF SW IDAHO (COMPASS)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CONSULTING ENGINEERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$389.47 $389.47

CONSUMER LENDING ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CONSUMERS UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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CONTINENTAL LOANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

CORRECTIONS CORPORATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$364.28 $364.28

COUNCIL ON HISPANIC EDUCATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

D.A. DAVIDSON & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17

DEVELOPMENT WORKSHOP INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

DIRECT MARKETING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EASTERN IDAHO RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,323.00 $1,323.00

e-LOTTERY INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

EMPLOYERS RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

Annual $337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.23$15.25 $379.98
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ENVIROCARE OF UTAH INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

ENVIROSAFE SERVICES OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$17.60 $17.60

FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FARMERS INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $261.00 $0.00 $459.35$572.76 $1,293.11

FIRST SECURITY INSURANCE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FLURER HEINZ

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

FOOD PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GF&C HOLDING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7.50 $7.50

GLAXO WELLCOME INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GOSS-BOISE, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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GREATER BOISE AUDITORIUM DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

GTECH CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$1,399.28 $2,599.28

HAFLIGER HANK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$199.00 $199.00

HAGADONE CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,637.83 $1,637.83

HEAD START ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

HEALTH INSURANCE ASSOC OF AMERICA

Annual $3.50 $0.00 $217.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $223.36

HEALTHY OUTCOMES FOR YOUTH

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HECLA MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112.00 $96.50 $0.00$569.72 $778.22

HEWLETT-PACKARD COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$835.00 $835.00

HOPE INC.

Annual $405.00 $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$360.00 $945.00
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HORIZON AIR INDUSTRIES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

HORIZON AIRLINES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$74.16 $74.16

IBEW LOCAL 291

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDACORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,600.00$586.76 $2,186.76

IDACORP, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$361.07 $361.07

IDAHO ACUPUNCTURE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $22.00 $126.00 $0.00$0.00 $163.00

IDAHO ALFALFA SEED GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ALLIANCE NATUROPATHIC MEDICINE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ALLIED DAILY NEWSPAPERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$212.21 $212.21

IDAHO ASSOC. OF DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES AGENCIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $625.00 $501.00 $755.00 $786.00$361.00 $3,028.00
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IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF CHIROPRACTIC PHYSICIANS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $710.00 $700.00 $0.00$4,688.37 $6,098.37

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,571.72 $1,479.24 $37,000.57 $0.00$5,641.56 $46,693.09

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF FIRE DISTRICTS

Annual $3.50 $0.00 $217.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $223.37

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HEALTH PLANS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,650.18 $1,650.18

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF HIGHWAY DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $500.00$0.00 $500.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF MORTGAGE BANKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF NURSE ANESTHETISTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $41.00 $252.00 $50.00$0.00 $358.00

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $557.08 $0.00 $599.08 $1,738.71$6,065.54 $8,960.41

IDAHO ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL ADMINISTRATORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,850.37 $540.00$2,785.12 $8,175.49

IDAHO AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO AUTOMOBILE DEALERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BANKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $150.00 $912.00 $0.00$4,189.57 $5,251.57

IDAHO BEER & WINE DISTRIBUTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$11,751.98 $11,751.98

IDAHO BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS & PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO BUILDING CONTRACTORS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,317.69 $2,317.69

IDAHO CABLE TELECOMMUNICATIONS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $53.00 $124.25 $0.00 $62.50$4,493.50 $4,733.25

IDAHO CATTLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,917.50$6,111.83 $13,029.33

IDAHO CENTER ON BUDGET & TAX POLICY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CHIEFS OF POLICE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $242.25 $25.00 $239.76$679.78 $1,186.79

IDAHO CHILDREN'S ADVOCACY NETWORK, INC, THE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO CHOOSES LIFE (PAC)
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IDAHO CHOOSES LIFE (PAC)

Annual $0.00 $2,458.86 $120.00 $635.95 $595.28 $362.19$606.43 $4,778.71

IDAHO CHRISTIAN COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO COALITION FOR TELECOMMUNICATIONS COMPETITION

Annual $0.00 $55,919.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $55,919.97

IDAHO COMMUNITY ACTION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$15.47 $15.47

IDAHO COMMUNITY ACTION NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $35.00 $0.00$0.00 $95.00

IDAHO CONSERVATION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $222.00$0.00 $282.00

IDAHO CONSERVATION VOTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $161.82 $15.15 $0.00$860.40 $1,037.37

IDAHO CONSUMER-OWNED UTILITIES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,523.35 $4,523.35

IDAHO COOPERATIVE COUNCIL INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO COUNCIL ON INDUSTRY AND THE ENVIRONMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $45.51$2,320.33 $2,365.84
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IDAHO COUNSELING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO COUNTIES RISK MANAGEMENT PROGRAM (ICRMP)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$371.16 $371.16

IDAHO CREDIT UNION LEAGUE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,409.68 $1,409.68

IDAHO CROP PRODUCTION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO DAIRYMEN'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

IDAHO DRY CLEANERS AND LAUNDRY ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO EASTERN OREGON SEED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO EDUCATION ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$436.22 $436.22

IDAHO ELK BREEDERS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$70.00 $70.00

IDAHO FARM BUREAU FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $92.27 $0.00$4,276.95 $4,369.22

IDAHO FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO FINANCIAL SERVICES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $375.00$5,495.49 $5,870.49

IDAHO GRAIN PRODUCERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$552.16 $552.16

IDAHO GRAPE GROWERS AND WINE PRODUCERS COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$72.83 $72.83

IDAHO GROUND WATER APPROPRIATORS INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26.72$713.42 $740.14

IDAHO HAY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HEALTH FACILITIES AUTHORITY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO HORSE RACING ALLIANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$84.00 $84.00

IDAHO HOSPITAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $355.00$2,826.28 $3,181.28

IDAHO HOUSING AND FINANCE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$450.00 $450.00

IDAHO INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT DEALERS

Annual $625.00 $0.00 $621.11 $39.76 $22.75 $17.50$9.60 $1,335.72

IDAHO IRRIGATION PUMPERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.36$222.33 $235.69

IDAHO LAND TITLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LIABILITY REFORM COALITION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$141.98 $141.98

IDAHO LIBRARY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LICENSED BEVERAGE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LIFE & HEALTH INSURANCE GUARANTY ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO LODGING AND RESTAURANT ASSOC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$0.00 $10.00

IDAHO MANUFACTURED HOUSING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $85.25 $119.26 $429.35 $164.81$881.62 $1,680.29

IDAHO MARRIAGE/FAMILY THERAPISTS ASSN.
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IDAHO MARRIAGE/FAMILY THERAPISTS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$236.69 $236.69

IDAHO MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $155.63 $61.69 $110.81$921.45 $1,249.58

IDAHO MINING ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43.80 $388.72$2,893.96 $3,326.48

IDAHO MORTGAGE BANKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

IDAHO MOTOR TRANSPORT ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$575.97 $575.97

IDAHO NEWSPAPER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,987.00 $936.00 $4,611.00 $1,024.00$8,953.00 $18,511.00

IDAHO NURSES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO OPTOMETRIC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $290.00 $506.35 $1,100.00 $295.00$184.40 $2,375.75

IDAHO OUTFITTERS & GUIDES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PARENT UNLIMITED, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.25 $0.00$0.00 $10.25

IDAHO PAWN BROKERS ASSOCIATION
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IDAHO PAWN BROKERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PETROLEUM MARKETERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$734.19 $734.19

IDAHO PHYSICAL THERAPY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,910.42 $2,910.42

IDAHO PODIATRIC MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $52.20 $190.00 $80.00$52.00 $434.20

IDAHO POTATO COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$7,323.20 $7,323.20

IDAHO POWER COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,023.14 $1,023.14

IDAHO PRESS CLUB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO PRIMARY CARE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $95.00 $31.00 $27.00 $105.00$115.00 $373.00

IDAHO PROSECUTING ATTORNEYS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $7.35$52.55 $69.90

IDAHO PSYCHOLOGICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

Page 20 of 37



EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES

OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720

2001 3/14/02Legislative Year:

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt Report Totals

IDAHO PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$125.00 $125.00

IDAHO REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO RETAILERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $93.61 $326.41 $349.66 $0.00$516.13 $1,285.81

IDAHO RIVERS UNITED

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$574.00 $574.00

IDAHO RURAL SCHOOLS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00$0.00 $10.00

IDAHO RURAL WATER

Annual $1,260.00 $0.00 $0.00 $189.97 $465.00 $0.00$0.00 $1,914.97

IDAHO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,435.40 $2,435.40

IDAHO SHERIFF'S ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$486.46 $486.46

IDAHO SKI AREAS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO SOCIETY OF CPA'S

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $485.95$2,448.14 $2,934.09

Page 21 of 37



EMPLOYER'S EXPENSES

OFFICE OF THE IDAHO SECRETARY OF STATE
STATEHOUSE, ROOM 203, BOISE ID, 83720

2001 3/14/02Legislative Year:

Employer Efr Amt Living Amt Adver Amt Travel Amt Phone Amt Office Amt Other Amt Report Totals

IDAHO SOCIETY OF RADIOLOGIC TECHNOLOGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00$100.00 $700.00

IDAHO SOFT DRINK ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO STATE AFL-CIO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $445.00 $0.00$0.00 $445.00

IDAHO STATE BROADCASTERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $15.00 $96.00 $161.00 $150.00$36.00 $458.00

IDAHO STATE DENTAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $58.78 $0.00 $35.92 $40.58 $44.45 $118.31$22.96 $321.00

IDAHO STATE GRANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$211.95 $211.95

IDAHO STATE PHARMACY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $310.03 $1,405.88 $811.61$351.00 $2,878.52

IDAHO STATE POLICE ASSOCIATION (ISPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $185.17 $0.00 $239.76$1,154.99 $1,579.92

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY

Annual $1,175.00 $0.00 $1,743.24 $59.24 $3.25 $2.50$164.00 $3,147.23

IDAHO SUGARBEET GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$18.86 $18.86
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IDAHO TELEPHONE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$398.50 $398.50

IDAHO THOROUGHBRED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$306.29 $306.29

IDAHO TRIAL LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $337.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $818.60$2,672.89 $3,828.99

IDAHO UNITED FOR FISH AND WATER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO VETERINARY MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WATER USERS ASSOCIATION INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $175.35 $0.00$1,769.55 $1,944.90

IDAHO WEED CONTROL ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WHOLESALE MARKETERS ASSN.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WILDLIFE FEDERATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

IDAHO WOMEN'S NETWORK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $90.63$0.00 $90.63
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IDAHO WOOL GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,268.31 $1,268.31

IDAHOANS FOR A COMPETITIVE EDGE IN TELECOMMUNICATIONS INC.

Annual $0.00 $23,347.26 $0.00 $198.33 $49.17 $25,698.17$0.00 $49,292.93

IDAHOANS FOR TAX REFORM

Annual $0.00 $3,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $3,150.00

INDEPENDENT ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$39.43 $39.43

INDEPENDENT INSURANCE AGENTS OF IDAHO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,901.10 $1,901.10

INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT OF BOISE CITY (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INDIAN CREEK RANCH-JAMES/MARY BOWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$106.80 $106.80

INDUSTRIAL CUSTOMERS OF IDAHO POWER ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INLAND AUTOMOBILE ASSOCIATION (AAA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INLAND NORTHWEST HVAC ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.60 $0.00 $239.76$233.60 $494.96
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INTERMOUNTAIN FOREST ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159.14 $465.00 $0.00$875.01 $1,499.15

INTERMOUNTAIN GAS COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN HEALTH CARE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$306.98 $306.98

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INTERMOUNTAIN INDUSTRIES INC & SUB INCL INTERMOUNTAIN GAS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

INVESTMENT COMPANY INSTITUTE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17

J R SIMPLOT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $2,577.62 $623.45 $211.20 $0.00$4,240.76 $7,653.03

JACKSONS FOOD STORES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

JAN-LAR CO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $105.00 $0.00 $145.00 $100.00$68.00 $418.00

JEROME CHEESE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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KOOTENAI TRIBE OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

KRAFT FOODS NORTH AMERICA by its service corporation

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LAMAR

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LEMHI COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LES BOIS PARK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$137.19 $137.19

LES SCHWAB

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

LIBERTY NORTHWEST INSURANCE CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MADILL FRAZIER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MAGIC VALLEY REHABILITATION SERVICES INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $27.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.25$7.43 $201.68

MERCK & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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MERCK AND COMPANY / MERCK HUMAN HEALTH DIVISION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

METROPOLITAN MORTGAGE & SECURITIES CO INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

METROPOLITAN MORTGAGE & SECURITIES COMPANY, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$50.66 $50.66

MICRON ELECTRONICS, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MICRON TECHNOLOGY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,802.42 $5,802.42

MILK PRODUCERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $60.00 $40.00 $0.00$225.79 $325.79

MILLER BREWING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MOFFATT THOMAS BARRETT ROCK & FIELDS CHTD ATTORNEYS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MONEY TREE INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$1,186.28 $1,196.28

MONSANTO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$233.51 $233.51

MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA
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MOTION PICTURE ASSOCIATION OF AMERICA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$0.00 $10.00

MULTISTATE ASSOC. INC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES DBA VERIZON WIRELESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$201.22 $201.22

MULTISTATE ASSOCIATES/CATERPILLAR INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NAMPA & MERIDIAN IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NAMPA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF INDEPENDENT INSURERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF SOCIAL WORKERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL COUNCIL ON COMPENSATION INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NATIONAL ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS ASSOC-IDAHO CHAPTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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NATIONAL FEDERATION OF INDEPENDENT BUSINESS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $911.00 $1,111.00 $408.00 $490.00$0.00 $2,920.00

NATIONAL RIFLE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEWPORT NORTHWEST, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$222.36 $222.36

NEZ PERCE PRAIRIE GRASS GROWERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NEZ PERCE TRIBE

Annual $337.50 $0.00 $370.96 $0.00 $0.00 $7.71$174.42 $890.59

NORTH IDAHO COLLEGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$93.70 $93.70

NORTH IDAHO DAY SURGERY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $105.00 $56.00 $212.00 $0.00$0.00 $373.00

NORTH SIDE CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

NORTH SNAKE GROUND WATER DISTRICT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $13.36$72.20 $85.56

NORTHWEST FARM CREDIT SERVICES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ORCHARD PARTNERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

OREGON/IDAHO AAA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22.49 $37.91 $239.76$987.31 $1,287.47

ORPHAN MEDICAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20.00 $80.00 $0.00$0.00 $100.00

OUTFITTERS AND GUIDES LICENSING BOARD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PACIFIC NORTHWEST GRAIN & FEED ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PACIFIC NORTHWEST REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$108.00 $108.00

PACIFIC NW REGIONAL COUNCIL OF CARPENTERS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $362.44 $305.17 $211.35$5,873.55 $6,752.51

PACIFICORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$4,484.07 $4,484.07

PEPSI COLA COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PG&E GAS TRANSMISSION-NORTHWEST

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$492.14 $502.14
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PG&E NATIONAL ENERGY GROUP

Annual $335.26 $0.00 $275.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$220.80 $831.65

PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH & MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17

PHARMACIA

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $40.00

PHILIP MORRIS MANAGEMENT CORP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$56.82 $56.82

PIONEER HOLDING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PNGC POWER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$376.75 $386.75

POTATO GROWERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$902.25 $2,102.25

POTLATCH CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $135.49 $660.00 $0.00$2,366.50 $3,161.99

POTLATCH TELEPHONE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PRE-PAID LEGAL SERVICES, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF IDAHO
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PROFESSIONAL FIREFIGHTERS OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $234.27 $28.39 $0.00$517.17 $779.83

PROVIDER COALITION OF SW IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACTORS LICENSE BOARD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

QUEST COMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,921.52 $3,921.52

R.J. REYNOLDS TOBACCO COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$1,247.34 $1,257.34

R.L. POLK & COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

RAFT RIVER RURAL ELECTRIC C0-OP, INC.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

REALVEST CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$225.10 $225.10

REGENCE BLUESHIELD OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,170.41 $3,170.41

REPUBLICAN LIBERTY CAUCUS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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ROCK M & TITLE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$109.50 $109.50

ROMAN CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF BOISE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SAINT ALPHONSUS REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$3,839.57 $3,839.57

SCHWEITZER MOUNTAIN RESORT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SCIENCE APPLICATIONS INTL. CORPORATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SECURITIES INDUSTRY ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$38.18 $38.18

SERVICE EMPLOYEES UNION LOCAL #687

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SHOSHONE-BANNOCK GAMING ENTERPRISE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$669.45 $679.45

SILVERWOOD INC.

Annual $3.50 $0.00 $217.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2.00 $223.37

SMOKELESS TOBACCO COUNCIL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00
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SPRINT COMMUNICATIONS COMPANY LP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $62.50$320.57 $383.07

ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$500.00 $500.00

ST. LUKE'S REGIONAL MEDICAL CENTER & MT STATES TUMOR INSTITUTE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STAGECOACH INN RESTAURANT & LOUNGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

STATE FARM INSURANCE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $80.55 $700.05 $590.00$1,814.71 $3,185.31

SURPLUS LINE ASSOCIATION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,901.10 $1,901.10

SWETT & CRAWFORD GROUP

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

SYRINGA NETWORKS LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$1,211.27 $1,211.27

THOMPSON CREEK MINING COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TIAA-CREF

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$196.17 $196.17
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TNT FIREWORKS/AMERICAN PROMOTIONAL EVENTS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$0.00 $10.00

TROY TELEPHONE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

TWIN FALLS CANAL COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNION PACIFIC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$2,242.36 $2,242.36

UNITED HERITAGE MUTUAL LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34.33 $107.65 $440.00$0.00 $581.98

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

UNITED STATES SMOKELESS TOBACCO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $223.14 $19.98 $239.76$2,346.27 $2,829.15

UNITED STATES TOBACCO PUBLIC AFFAIRS (USTPA)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$225.10 $225.10

UNITED TRANSPORTATION UNION

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $40.00 $0.00 $25.00 $0.00$94.69 $159.69

UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO
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UNITED VISION FOR IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $167.00 $544.44 $40.00$19.94 $771.38

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$140.54 $140.54

UNIVERSITY OF UTAH HOSPITAL

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

URBAN RENEWAL AGENCY OF BOISE AKA CAPITAL CITY D EVELOPMENT CORP.

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5.46 $16.00 $20.00$0.00 $41.46

VERIZON

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WALKER CENTER

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$5,000.00 $5,000.00

WASHINGTON CORPORATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $10.00 $0.00$686.62 $696.62

WASTE MANAGEMENT

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$403.64 $1,603.64

WESTERBERG & ASSOCIATES

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WESTERN STATES EQUIPMENT COMPANY

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00$1,454.41 $2,654.41
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WESTROCK ASSOCIATES, LLC

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$112.06 $112.06

WINE INSTITUTE (THE)

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $300.00 $0.00$65.00 $365.00

WIRELESS TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

WORKERS COMPENSATION EXCHANGE

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$0.00 $0.00

YELLOWSTONE BEAR WORLD

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$98.00 $98.00

ZIONS FIRST NATIONAL BANK

Annual $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00$142.56 $142.56
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